
 

 

 

Blooming Buds School 
TERM I  [Session 2024 – 2025] 

Std - II 

            
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           Note: Paper will be of 80 marks. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Subject 

23/9/2024 Monday Drawing   

24/9/2024 Tuesday Dictation  

25/9/2024 Wednesday English 

26/9/2024 Thursday Hindi 

27/9/2024 Friday EVS 

28/9/2024 Saturday Computer 

29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday 

30/9/2024 Monday Maths  

1/10/2024 Tuesday Kannada 

2/10/2024 Gandhi  Jayanti Holiday 

3/10/2024 Thursday Reading /Recitation 

4/10/2024 Friday Reading /Recitation 



Blooming Buds School 

Term 1 Portion 2024-2025 

Class: II  

Sl. no. Subject Portion  

1 English Le1- Fun with Friends, Le2- The balloon race, Le 3- The pine tree’s wish 

Le 4- Out with Father , Le 5- The little steam engine ,Le 6- The man cub  

Le 7- On the beach 

Reading- Le 7- On the beach 

Recitation- tumbling 

2 Kannada    ¨sÁUÀ-1 

¥ÀzÀå-1 ZÀAzÀªÀiÁªÀÄ 

¥ÀzÀå-2 £ÀªÀÄä ¨ÁªÀÅl 

UÀzÀå-3 ºÉÆÃvÀzÀ eÁtvÀ£À 

UÀzÀå-4 UÀÄ§âaÑ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ªÀÄjUÀ¼ÀÄ 

¥ÀzÀå-5 ¸ÀÄVÎ 

    ¨sÁUÀ-2  

¥ÁoÀ- 1,2,3 

    £À£Àß ¸ÁzsÀ£É 

¥ÁoÀ- 4,5,6 

Recitation- ¥ÀzÀå-2 £ÀªÀÄä ¨ÁªÀÅl 

Reading- UÀzÀå-3 ºÉÆÃvÀzÀ eÁtvÀ£À 

3 Hindi     -1     ,     -2    -      ,     -3           ,    -4           न      

   -5  ह         ,    -6           ,    -7 न       ,    -8    -       

Reading- -    8 

Recitation-    - 7   

4 Maths Unit: 1 Numbers up to 999 , Unit 2: Addition   Unit:3 Subtraction  

Unit:4 Multiplication  Unit:5 Division 

Reading Recitation 2 to 15 tables and solve the given sums on the board 

5 EVS L-1. Me and My body 

L-2.Family and caring for others 

L-3.Games we play 

L-4.Festivals we celebrate  

L-5.Air around us 

L-6.We need water  

L-7.Food we eat 

L-8.We need shelter 

L-9.Clothes we wear 

Reading - L-4.Festivals we celebrate  

 Recitation- 20 Dictation words 

    6 Computer  L-1 Computer : An Electronic Device L-2 Role of Computer L-3 Input and 
Output Devices L-4 Special Keys 

 

7 Drawing All types of ice creams 

 


